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SUBSCRIPTION FORM 
Indian Food Packer

Subscription Details:

One Year
Two Year (10% Discount)
Three Year (15% Discount)

Full Name

Designation

Organisation

:

:

:

Full Address :

State :

Postal Code :

Gender Male                                     Female:

Email :

Contact No. :

Nationality :

Indian Food PackerAdvertisement

Occasionally

6 Bi-Monthly Issues

Payment Details:

(Annual Subscription Charge 1200+18% GST)(Tariff mention on Back Side)

Payment Mode : Transaction No. :

Amount (in Rs.) : Transaction Date :

Signature with Stamp
Name & Designation



NOTE: Special Discount will be provided as below.

(a) 10% Discount for AIFPA Members
(b) 10% Discount for Startups
(c) 20% Discount for Booking Insertions for 6 Bi-Monthly Issues together

All India Food Processors’ Association (AIFPA) is an apex body established by legendary
pioneers in the year 1943, devoted to the growth of food industry in the country. The
Association brings out a Bi-Monthly E-Journal ‘Indian Food Packer’ for the last many
decades giving a wider coverage of industry news, technology, Govt. policy & schemes,
research, innovation, technical & commercial articles, processing & packaging
developments, exports, global issues, expos etc.

This is a very good opportunity for you to advertise your products and services in this
Journal which is distributed widely to Govt. Bodies, Industry, Exporters, Importers, Material
Suppliers, Research & Academic Institutions, Technology Providers, Farmer Associations,
Foreign Embassies in India, Indian Missions Abroad, Global Trade & Industry Chambers,
International Food Associations etc. Your advertisement placed in the Journal will receive
very high visibility. 

Advertisement Rates (per insertion) and Bank Details for making the remittance are as
below. All advertisements are in colour. B/W insertions will be charged at the same rate.

All India Food Processors’ Association
Tariff for Advertisements in AIFPA Journal “Indian Food Packer”

Payment can be made by Cheque/DD payable at New Delhi or by Bank Transfer as
below.

Name of the Organization

Account No. 

Name of the Bank 

Branch & Address

All India Food Processors’ Association

408329216

Indian Bank

Hauz Khas Branch, 106-107, Aurobindo
Place, Hauz Khas, New Delhi-110016

Type of Account

IFSC Code

GSTIN No. of AIFPA

Current Account

IDIB000H019

07AAATA7939A1ZZ

PAN No. of AIFPA AAATA7939A

Details of Advertisement Domestic Rate (Rs.) SizeIntl Rate USD

Back Cover

Inside Front Cover

Inside Back Cover

Full Page

Half Page

Quarter Page

Bottom Strip

20,000/-

17,500/-

17,500/-

15,000/-

8,500/-

4,500/-

5,000/-

275

250

250

200

120

60

70

24 cm H x 17 cm W

24 cm H x 17 cm W

24 cm H x 17 cm W

24 cm H x 17 cm W

12 cm H x 17 cm W

12.5 cm H x 8.5 cm W

6 cm H x 17 cm W

 5% GST and any other tax is extra as applicable


