

All India Food Processors' Association (अखिल भारतीय खाद्य प्रसंस्करण संघ)

206, 2nd Floor, Aurobindo Place, Aurobindo Marg, Hauz Khas, New Delhi- 110016 (२०६, अरबिंदो प्लेस, अरबिंदो मार्ग, हौज खास, नई दिल्ली - ११००१६)

Phone: +91-11-41550860, 26510860 ; Email: aifpa@aifpa.net ; Website: www.aifpa.net

Indian Food Packer

SUBSCRIPTION FORM

Full Name	:								
Designation	:								
Organisation	:								
Full Address	:								
State	:								
Postal Code	:				Nationali	ty :			
Gender	:	Male		Fer	male				
Email	:								
Contact No.	:								
			Subscrip	otio	n Details	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			
Advertisement (Tariff mention on Back Side)					Indian Food Packer (Annual Subscription Charge 1200+18% GST				
Occasionally						e Year			
C.D. Manthhala		. —			<u> </u>		10% Discou		
6 Bi-Monthly Iss	sues	s L				ee Year	(15% Disco	ount)	
Payment Details:									
Payment Mod	le:			Tı	ransactio	n No. :			
Amount (in Re	s.) :				Transacti	ion Dat	e:		

Signature with Stamp Name & Designation

All India Food Processors' Association

Tariff for Advertisements in AIFPA Journal "Indian Food Packer"

All India Food Processors' Association (AIFPA) is an apex body established by legendary pioneers in the year 1943, devoted to the growth of food industry in the country. The Association brings out a Bi-Monthly E-Journal 'Indian Food Packer' for the last many decades giving a wider coverage of industry news, technology, Govt. policy & schemes, research, innovation, technical & commercial articles, processing & packaging developments, exports, global issues, expos etc.

This is a very good opportunity for you to advertise your products and services in this Journal which is distributed widely to Govt. Bodies, Industry, Exporters, Importers, Material Suppliers, Research & Academic Institutions, Technology Providers, Farmer Associations, Foreign Embassies in India, Indian Missions Abroad, Global Trade & Industry Chambers, International Food Associations etc. Your advertisement placed in the Journal will receive very high visibility.

Advertisement Rates (per insertion) and Bank Details for making the remittance are as below. All advertisements are in colour. B/W insertions will be charged at the same rate.

Details of Advertisement	Domestic Rate (Rs.)	Intl Rate USD	Size				
Back Cover	20,000/-	275	24 cm H x 17 cm W				
Inside Front Cover	17,500/-	250	24 cm H x 17 cm W				
Inside Back Cover	17,500/-	250	24 cm H x 17 cm W				
Full Page	15,000/-	200	24 cm H x 17 cm W				
Half Page	8,500/-	120	12 cm H x 17 cm W				
Quarter Page	4,500/-	60	12.5 cm H x 8.5 cm W				
Bottom Strip	5,000/-	70	6 cm H x 17 cm W				
5% GST and any other tax is extra as applicable							

Payment can be made by Cheque/DD payable at New Delhi or by Bank Transfer as below.

Name of the Organization	All India Food Processors' Association			
Account No.	408329216			
Name of the Bank	Indian Bank			
Branch & Address	Hauz Khas Branch, 106-107, Aurobindo Place, Hauz Khas, New Delhi-110016			
Type of Account	Current Account			
IFSC Code	IDIB000H019			
GSTIN No. of AIFPA	07AAATA7939A1ZZ			
PAN No. of AIFPA	АААТА7939А			

NOTE: Special Discount will be provided as below.

- (a) 10% Discount for AIFPA Members
- (b) 10% Discount for Startups
- (c) 20% Discount for Booking Insertions for 6 Bi-Monthly Issues together